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Next, we'd like to get your overall opinion of some people in the news. As | read each name, please say if you
have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of that person -- or if you have never heard of them. How about --
[ITEMS A-B READ IN ORDER, THEN ITEMS C-F READ IN RANDOM ORDER]?

B. Donald Trump

Favorable Unfavorable  Never heard of No opinion
2017 Jan 4-8 40 55 * 5
2016 Dec 7-11 42 55 * 2
2016 Nov 9-13 42 55 -- 4
2016 Nov 1-6 34 62 1 2
2016 Oct 10-23 7 32 65 1 3
2016 Sep 26-Oct9 " 33 63 1 3
2016 Sep 12-257 33 62 1 4
2016 Aug 29-Sep 11~ 33 62 1 4
2016 Aug 15-28 » 33 62 1 4
2016 Aug 3-7 34 63 -- 3
2016 Aug 1-14 7 32 63 1 4
2016 Jul 18-31 35 60 1 4
2016 Jul 13-17 33 63 * 5
2016 Jul 5-17 ~ 32 62 1 5
2016 Jun 20-Jul 3~ 33 62 1 5
2016 Jun 6-19 30 64 1 4
2016 May 23-Jun5 " 31 63 1 5
2016 May 9-22 ~ 33 60 1 6
2016 April 25-May 8 ~ 33 61 2 5
2016 Apr 11-24 7 31 64 1 5
2016 Mar 28-Apr 10~ 28 65 2 5
2016 Mar 13-26 » 29 65 2 4
2016 Feb 28-Mar 12~ 30 63 2 5
2016 Feb 14-27 30 63 1 5
2016 Jan 30-Feb 13~ 31 63 1 6
2016 Jan 16-29 A 34 60 2 5
2016 Jan 2-15~ 34 57 2 7
2015 Dec 13-29 A 33 58 3 5

2015 Nov 29



Q.25 (FAVORABLES) CONTINUED

C. Mike Pence
Favorable Unfavorable  Never heard of No opinion
2017 Jan 4-8 42 37 11 10
2016 Nov 9-13 46 33 13 8
2016 Nov 1-6 46 32 12 11
2016 Aug 3-7 36 25 28 11
2016 Jul 15-16 18 16 48 17
~ Asked on Gallup tracking survey; asked as a stand-alone question, not in a list rotated with other items
F. Melania Trump
Favorable Unfavorable Never heard of No opinion
2017 Jan 4-8 37 37 6 20
2016 Nov 9-13 " 43 39 4 14
2016 Aug 3-7 " 38 42 5 15
2016 Jul 13-17 ~ 28 32 15 25

"WORDING: Melania Trump, wife of Donald Trump



